

Local Interest: Scott Storick Qualifies for Prestigious Top of the Table

PARK RIDGE, IL, USA, September 22, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Outstanding client service, ethics and professionalism have enabled Scott R. Storick, RFC of DBS Financial group, a general agency of Massachusetts Mutual Life Insurance Company (MassMutual) in Fort Lauderdale, Florida, to qualify for the exclusive Top of the Table of the Million Dollar Round Table — The Premier Association of Financial Professionals. ® Storick is a 25-year MDRT member and with 17 Top of the Table honors.

Top of the Table status is the highest level of MDRT membership and places Storick among the top professionals in the global life insurance and financial services industry. It recognizes Storick for demonstrating exceptional professional knowledge, client service and ethical conduct.

In addition to recognizing career accomplishments, Top of the Table membership offers Storick the opportunity to further improve professional skills by sharing ideas and best practices with other leading professionals at the Top of the Table Annual Meeting and other educational forums.



"MDRT is committed to helping our members reach even greater levels of professional and personal success while adhering to the highest ethical standards," said MDRT President Brian D. Heckert, CLU, ChFC. "We strive to deliver the best resources and benefits to our members so they can grow their business and better serve their clients."

For more information contact Scott Storick at 954-689-9482 or sstorick@financialguide.com.

ABOUT MDRT

Founded in 1927, the Million Dollar Round Table (MDRT), The Premier Association of Financial Professionals®, is a global, independent association of more than 43,000 of the world's leading life insurance and financial services professionals from more than 500 companies in 67 countries. MDRT members demonstrate exceptional professional knowledge, strict ethical conduct and outstanding client service. MDRT membership is recognized internationally as the standard of excellence in the life insurance and financial services business. CRN201709-196170

Jennifer Schimka MDRT +1 847.993.4955

email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.